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WHILE WE ARE OPEN FROM 9AM TO 10PM, WE PREFER TO SERVE YOU AT FOLLOWING HOURS:
BREAKFAST: 9AM—IIAM  LUNCH: IPM—4PM  DINNER: 7PM—IOPM

birdcage.in
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Welcome to our Restaurank

L TS

WE HOPE YOU ARE HUNGRY BECAUSE WE HAVE A FRESH, FRAGRANT AND FABULOUS MENU LINED UP
FOR YOU TO CHOOSE FROM.

MANY OF THE INGREDIENTS USED ARE LOCALLY SOURCED — SOME FROM OUR OWN GARDEN, AND
MANY OTHERS FROM OUR NEIGHBOURHOQD ITSELF — TO ENSURE THAT YOU EAT FRESH. WHILE WE
KNOW THAT YOU ARE HUNGRY. WE REQUEST YOU TO KINDLY GIVE US SOME TIME TO SERVE YOU RIGHT.
WE USE ONLY RO WATER FOR ICE CUBES AS WELL AS IN ALL BEVERAGE & FOQD PREPARATION.

WHILE WE OFFER ROOM SERVICE OF ALL FOOD AND BEVERAGES, WE REQUEST YOU TO JOIN US IN
OUR RESTAURANT FOR ALL MEALS AS FOOD 15 BEST HAD WHEN SERVED WARM & FRESH.

ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT APPOINTED GST 5 APPLICABLE ON THESE PRICES.

WE ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE, BUT [T'S NOT MANDATORY. PLEASE LET US KNOW
IF YOU ARE NOT SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE, AND WE WILL HAPPILY WAIVE [T OFF.

YOU  MAY PAY US USING GOOGLE PAY. ANY CARD OR CASH.
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RBeers

CORONA EXTRA 330 mL
BUDWEISER LAGER so0 mL
BIRA 91 BLONDE so0 mL
BIRA 91 WHITE s00 ML

BUDWEISER LAGER 650 mL

Whikte Wines

FRATELLI SAUVIGNON BLANC 7s0 mi

GLASS OF CHENIN/SAUVIGINON BLANC
150 ML

FRATELLI CHENIN BLANC 750 mL
FRATELLI MS CHARDONNAY 750 mi

LES TERRASSES SAUVIGNON GRENACHE
750 ML (France)

BEERS & WINES
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200
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00
600
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300

1200
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Red Wines

SULA SHIRAT CABERNET 750 mL

GLASS OF SULA SHIRAZ CABERNET 150 mL
GLASS OF MULLED WINE 250 mL

SULA ZINFANDEL 750 mL

FRATELLI MERLOT 750 mL

RASA SYRMH 750 mL

FRATELLI SETTE 750 mL

Rose Wines

FRATELLI MS SANGIOVESE ROSE 750 mL

Sparkling Wine

FRATELLI GRAN CUVEE BRUT 750 mL

WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT [T'S NOT MANDATORY.
PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,
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BEVERAGES

Infusions, Clear Teas Blends
& Chai FRESH LIME SODA 150
CHAT / ENGLISH BREAKFAST 190 CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE 300
NERBAL / ROSE GERANIUM / CHAMOMILE 150 VIRGIN MOJITO 300
CINNAMON CLOVE / GINGER LEMON HONEY 720 6INGER CRANBERRY fIT1 300
LEMON 1CED TEA 750 BANANA SHOOTHE 300

ORANGE / WATERMELON JUICE 330
(without sugar)

Coffees & M 330
Hof: ChOCOLO&Q (Apple, Beetroot, Carrot)
ESPRESSO 200
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 300
AMERICANO 250 Other BEVETQSES
CAPPUCONO 300 MINERAL WATER / SODA 30
LATTE 320 COKE / SPRITE / DIET COKE 90
(3oo ML)
MOCHA 380

TONIC WATER 130
HOT CHOCOLATE 330

COLD COFFEE 230
ICED AMERICANO 280

3% GST 15 APPLICABLE ON YOUR BILL VALUE. WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT 1" NOT MANDATORY.
PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,



BREAKFAST

HEARTY BREAKFAST 1S COMPLIMENTARY WHEN YOU STAY WITH US. YOU MAY ORDER AN ITEM FROM
EACH SECTION BELOW ALONG WITH A GLASS OF HOUSE JUICE AND A HOT BEVERAGE OF YOUR CHOICE.

Cereals & Fruits

CORNFLAKES WITH MILK 230
FRESH FRUITS 320
MUESLI WITH FRUITS, YOGURT & HONEY 380

Sides
7 TOASTS 90

1 £GGS (MADE TO ORDER) 220
s POTATO ROSTIS 230
1 CHICKEN SAUSAGES 280
POHA 230
UPMA 280

Hear&j Portions

ALOO PYAT PARATHA 280
2 £GGS (MADE TO ORDER) WITH TOASTS 300
GRILLED MUSHROOM SANDWICH 300
ALOO SABZI WITH 2 POORIS 330
PLAIN PARATHA WITH EGG BHURJEE 330
2 FRENCH TOASTS WITH PANCAKE SYRUP 330
1 VEGETABLE CUTLETS 330
1 PANCAKES WITH SYRUP 400
EGGS FLORENTINE 300

EGGS BENEDICT 600

3% GST 15 APPLICABLE ON YOUR BILL VALUE. WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT 1" NOT MANDATORY.
PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,



CONTINENTAL FOOD

Starters - Veq

FRENCH FRIES / MASALA FRIES 230
ONION RINGS (with Sour Cream) 300

STUFFED MUSHROOMS 330
(wikh Bellpeppers & Cheese)

PESTO BRUSCHETTA WITH OLIVES 330

BEAN & CHEESE NACHOS 430
(with Salsa)

Sides
GARLIC BREAD 790
BOILED VEGGIES 250
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE 380

Thin crust Pizzas

MARGHERITA

(Just Tomato Sauce & Cheese)

VEGGIE DELIGHT
(Mushroom, Onion & Bellpepper)

VEGGIE EXOTICA
(Sundried Tomato, Olive, Caper & Roquette)

CHICKEN SUPREME
(with Onion & BaLLPePPer)

MINCED MEAT
(Lamb, Mushroom, Onion & Roquette)

PEPPERONI

PESTO SAUCE EXTRA

Starters - Nown Veq

CRISPY CHICKEN 430
(wikth Honey Mustard dLF)

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS 430
CHIPOTLE HONEY CHICKEN SKEWERS 430
LAMB CHILLY 300
TROUT FINGERS 300

(with Tartar sauce)

SPICY HARISSA PORK BELLY 300

BACON WRAPPED CHICKEN 330
(with BBQ & Mustard Sauce)

7" round 9” square
380 %30
420 %0
150 630
150 530
500 100
500 100
50 00

3% GST 15 APPLICABLE ON YOUR BILL VALUE. WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT 1" NOT MANDATORY.
PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,



CONTINENTAL FOOD

Soups - Veq Soups - Now Veg
POTATO & LEEK 720 LEMON CHICKEN 330
PUMPKIN 750 CHICKEN CHOWDER 400
CREAM OF MUSHROOM 350 BACON & BEAN 100
MINESTRONE 350 Soup 1x2 @ 50 extra

Sour Ix2 @ £§0 exbra

Salads

WARM BEETROOT & CARROT 330

(dressed in Balsamico)

MEDMERRANEAN WITH RICOTTA 400
(in Vinaigrette)

WALDORF 430

(Apples, Celery, Grapes &
Walnuks dressed in Mayo)

CITRUS 480

(Kale or Lettuce, G-rapes, Orange segments,
Walnubs in Honey Mustard Dressing)

Add Bacon / Ham / Chicken @ 200 extra

3% GST 15 APPLICABLE ON YOUR BILL VALUE. WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT 1" NOT MANDATORY.
PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,



CONTINENTAL FOOD

Main Course - Veq
MUSHROOM & PIMENTOES PASTA SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD 600
SWISS ROSTI WITH MUSHROOMS SERVED ON A BED OF PERPER SALCE 600
SPAGHETTI ALOLIO WITH VEGGIES SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD 600
GRILLED TOMATO OLIVE & CHEESE SANDWICH SERVED WITh MASALA FRIES 600

HOMEMADE VEGGIE BURGER TOPPED WITH SAUTEED MUSHROOMS,
SERVED WITH MASALA FRIES 600

SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI IN ARRABIATA SAUCE SERVED WITH
GARLIC BREAD 630

VEGETABLE POT PIE 630
COTTAGE CHEESE SITILER SERVED WITH VEGGIES & FRIES 630
MUSHROOM STROGANOFF SERVED WITH HERB RICE 700

WALNUT, MUSHROOM & SPINACH CANNELLONI IN' CREAMY PESTO SAUCE 700

3% GST 15 APPLICABLE ON YOUR BILL VALUE. WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT 1" NOT MANDATORY.
PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,



CONTINENTAL FOOD

Main Course - Now Veq
CHICKEN PASTA SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD. 630
CRISPY BREADED CHICKEN SERVED WITH SAGE & LEMON BUTTER SAUCE AND SALAD 630
GRILLED CHICKEN IN WHITE WINE & ROSEMARY SAUCE SERVED WITH VEGGIES & MASH 700
LAMB MEAT BALLS COOKED IN RED WINE & MARINARA SALCE SERVED ON A BED OF SPAGHETT) 750
CHICKEN SITILER SERVED WITH VEGGIES & FRES 70
MINCED LAMD BURGER TOPPED WITH SWUTEED MUSHROOMS & CARAMALISED ONIONS SERVED WITH MASALA FRIES 750
PORK POT PIE 750

CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH HAM & CHEDDAR IN MUSHROOM SAUCE
SERVED WITH VEGGIES & GARLIC BREAD 800

LAMB STROGANOFF SERVED WITH HERB RICE 800
PAN GRILLED TROUT IN GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE SERVED WITH RICE & SALAD 800
TROUT SITILER SERVED WITH VEGGIES & FRIES 800
GRILLED PORK CHOP DRESSED IN APPLE SAUCE SERVED WITH POTATOES & BROCCOLI 900

DUCK CONFIT WITH ORANGE GLATE SERVED WITH FRENCH BEANS & MASH 1100

3% GST 15 APPLICABLE ON YOUR BILL VALUE. WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT 1" NOT MANDATORY.
PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,



INDIAN FOQD

Starters - Veg Starters - Nown Veq
1 MASHLA PAPAD 730 CHICREN SEERH KEBA 130
PEANUT MASALA 300 SMOKED LEMON PAHADI CHICKEN 190
MIX VEG PAKORA 300 TROUT TIRKA 500
TANDOOR! SUBY 30 MUTTON SHAMMI KEBAB. 500

PANEER TIKKA 400

Sou.ps

TAMATAR SHORBA 230

SouF 1x2 @ 50 extra

Salad & Raita

GREEN SALAD 10
RUMAONI RAITA 330

(with Cuccumber & Mustard)

3% GST 15 APPLICABLE ON YOUR BILL VALUE. WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT 1" NOT MANDATORY.
PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,



INDIAN FOQD

Main Course

JEERA ALOO
KUMAONI KADDU
MIX VEGETABLES
GOBHI DRY

DAAL TADKA
RAJMA

DAAL MAKHANI
MATTAR PANEER
PANEER BHURJEE
KADAI PANEER
MUSHROOM MASALA
PALAK PANEER

Veq

SERVES ~ SERVES

ONE
130

130
300
300
310
330
330
330
310
310
310
310

TWO
380

380
430
30
430
10
a0
0
0
20
20
20

Main Course

Noh Veq

EGG CURRY

KUMAONI CHICKEN CURRY

RADAT CHICKEN
CHICKEN MASALA
PAHADI LAMB CURRY
KHEEMA MATTAR

SERVES  SERVES

ONE

330
400
400
400
130
30

Rotis & Rice
SERVES  SERVES

TAWA ROTI
TANDOORI ROTI
NAAN

PLAIN PARATHA
STEAMED RICE
JEERA RICE

ONE
80
L0
130
180
200
0

TWO

10
600
600
600
630
630

TWO

300
330

3% GST 15 APPLICABLE ON YOUR BILL VALUE. WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT 1" NOT MANDATORY.

PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,



DESSERTS

2 GULAB JAMUNS WITH VANILLA 1CE CREAM 300
AFFOGATO 300

(a shot of Espresso poured over a scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream)

LEMON CURD TART 330
WAFFLE WITH WHIPPED CREAM 400
CREME BRULEE 400
CHOCOLATE WALNUT BROWNIE WITH VANILLA 1CE CREAM 400
BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE 400
APPLE STRUDEL WITH WHIPPED CREAM / CUSTARD 430
CHOCOLATE OVERDOSE 00

(Choco Cake with Choco Ice Cream Eomped

with Choco Sauce & Kahlua)

WE THANK YOU FOR DINING WITH US AND REALLY HOPE
THAT YOU ENJOYED YOUR MEAL.

WE WILL BE DELIGHTED TO HEAR FROM YOU IN PERSON.
ALSO, DO SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE -

©©®00

3% GST 15 APPLICABLE ON YOUR BILL VALUE. WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT 1" NOT MANDATORY.
PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,



SHEESHA @ 1000

DOUBLE APPLE
MINT
WATER MELON
KIwl
BRAIN FREETER
PAN RAAS

WE GIVE 2 COALS WITH EACH SERVING OF SHEESHA AND WE USE TAP WATER AS THE LIQUID BASE.
EXTRA COAL @ INR 200. ANY OTHER LIQUID BASE @ EXTRA CHARGE.

3% GST 15 APPLICABLE ON YOUR BILL VALUE. WE ALSO ADD 109 SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL VALUE BUT 1" NOT MANDATORY.
PLEASE LET U5 KNOW IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO WAIVE IT OFF,



